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52u581A 26,362,306.09 20,812,420.94 -
Algaralumsauiiueu 23,596,733.79 25,308,638.10 -
1eldgs () ndrdnldiane 2,76557230 -  4,496217.16 -




Wenvagiuns wninensewaluladsvsienaday

UszanUmsAnen 2553 - 2554

sunansselavazaldnevanndndnen

28

(Wiag : um)

s1elAsznined
selarsssudouvenn
s18lddue
saustala
Alganelunisaduny

Telaga (@) ndnAnldsne

2553

2554

14,071,580.00
76,000.00

2555

14,147,580.00
16,396,551.48

2,248,971.48




Wenyanmaug aninendewmaluladsvumadauy

sundnsseldnazarldinenawninanen
UszanUn15Ane 2553 - 2554

29

(Wihe : um)

elasEningd
ulasssulleuvein
PG LIY
sausela
AlrInelunisaiiuey

wldge (A1) ndralddne

2553

2554

9,574,806.00
427,834.00

2555

10,002,640.00
16,706,909.52

6,704,269.52




Ingnvaanauas uminerasmalulagsnvusaadany 30
suuaneelauazarldarevenninfnen
Usz91UnsAnen 2553 - 2554
(WY : un)
2553 2554 2555
eldszndngd

selimsaudourenn 8,070,260.00 9,987,500.00 10,034,000.00
TelBug 889,021.55 682,235.64 710,727.62
sl 8,959,281.55  10,669,735.64 10,744,727.62
AlgaeluntsAduau 8,511,468.69 14,613,360.17 15,016,873.38
eldgs (A1) ndrenldse 447,812.86 - 3,943,624.53 - 4,272,145.76
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